WESTERN FINANCE BRANCH
Branch Chief




Jennifer D. Williams


(206) 526-6711






Jennifer.D.Williams@noaa.gov
Financial Management Specialist

Leslie A. White


(206) 526-6007







Leslie.A.White@noaa.gov
Financial Clerk



Vacant



(206) 526-4637
TEAM 1

Supervisor




Angela Hunter


(206) 526-6041







Angela.Hunter@noaa.gov
Financial Management Specialist

Briggette Phillips


(206) 526-4402






Briggette.A.Phillips@noaa.gov
Staff Accountant



Krystal Nguyen


(206) 526-4394





Krystal.T.Nguyen@noaa.gov
Travel & CPCS



Janice Cooper



(206) 526-4399





Janice.L.Cooper@noaa.gov
Colleen Lee



(206) 526-6203






Colleen.Lee@noaa.gov 
Relocation (PCS), Travel


Deanna Trosper


(206) 526-4426







Deanna.M.Trosper@noaa.gov
Purchase Orders, IPAC, Travel

Robbin Sowieja


(206) 526-4398






Robbin.F.Sowieja@noaa.gov
Robin Yim



(206) 526-4658

 





Robin.Y.Yim@noaa.gov
Purchase Orders 



Casey Trieu



(206) 526-6003






Casey.Trieu@noaa.gov






Andrew Waldrip


(206) 526-6002







Andrew.J.Waldrip@noaa.gov
Contracts, Leases



Beverly Lamp



(206) 526-4397

Commercial Bill of Lading (CBL)

Beverly.A.Lamp@noaa.gov







Benita Tilford



(206) 526-6010






Benita.Tilford@noaa.gov
Utilities, Imprest Fund, BPAs

Renato Lingat



(206) 526-4429






Renato.S.Lingat@noaa.gov
TEAM 2

Supervisor




Angela Hunter (Acting)

(206) 526-6041






Angela.Hunter@noaa.gov
Staff Accountant



Vacant
Accounts Receivable



Sharon Allen



(206) 526-4638





Sharon.L.Allen@noaa.gov
Utilities




Julie Carrera



(206) 526-6421





Julie.Carrera@noaa.gov






Lina Corpuz



(206) 526-6001





Lina.A.Corpuz@noaa.gov
SF 1164s, Observers



Alex Fletcher



(206) 526-4396





Alex.M.Fletcher@noaa.gov
